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Observations from Narrandera Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Narrandera Airport AWS {station 074148}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.019SW5213.61022.79WSW1003.023:4939SW013.8-1.2Tu1
1012.524SW6115.41014.217WSW917.802:2244SW016.12.9We2
1015.615WSW5415.61017.311W927.200:1830WSW016.05.7Th3
1019.96NNE5815.61022.5Calm 1006.218:3924ENE016.00.0Fr4
1018.524ENE6712.61022.515ENE888.319:0350NE013.64.9Sa5
1013.419NW5815.81014.524ENE8310.608:5339E1.817.18.0Su6
1018.19WNW6914.51019.99NW1005.910:0120NNW0.215.14.5Mo7
1006.135NNW5215.31012.724N7710.115:1354NW016.15.0Tu8
1006.626NW5113.01011.0Calm 998.113:4637NW014.23.9We9
1009.533WNW6610.81006.028WNW997.210:2357W2.011.46.7Th10
1020.920WNW6514.91022.217NW866.615:3833W0.415.83.9Fr11
1026.419SSW5214.91027.711W10011.113:5626S015.96.6Sa12
1016.217NW5015.21023.26ENE919.013:4039NW015.71.4Su13
1014.99S4913.31017.611WSW867.100:0439SW014.13.6Mo14
1013.311W4513.91013.39NW779.812:4124W014.36.2Tu15
1020.19WNW5113.81021.0Calm 1004.712:2819WNW015.1-1.2We16
1017.811SW4615.51020.97NW886.915:2526W015.62.6Th17
1019.711SW6213.31021.66SSW1005.314:1822SW013.71.7Fr18
1018.86WNW4614.71021.6Calm 1002.412:3726NW014.9-3.2Sa19
1021.74N3916.91024.57E767.313:3919NNW017.41.1Su20
1016.928NNE4318.71023.017ENE819.015:0839NNE019.11.4Mo21
1008.130N8713.51011.543NNE6514.509:4069NNE016.19.0Tu22
1016.615W5712.51016.713NW976.413:0931W1.813.70.2We23
1022.46E4813.91024.7Calm 1004.313:3120W014.6-2.6Th24
1014.924NE649.61022.411NNE875.923:5954NE011.42.1Fr25
1003.828N10011.31005.828N8711.400:2165NE12.413.75.8Sa26
1003.922WNW8712.01005.020NW1009.715:3846WNW6.613.69.5Su27
1011.924NW9311.61011.220WNW1008.903:1839NW4.612.58.3Mo28
1014.86SSW7612.21017.67NW1008.904:0917NW2.013.26.1Tu29
1016.09SSE6412.91015.411SE1007.410:5820E014.34.2We30
1022.07SSE4515.21023.87SSE867.616:0026SSE015.52.6Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1015.5165913.91017.912917.714.83.5Mean
1003.84N399.61005.0Calm 652.411.4-3.2Lowest
1026.435NNW10018.71027.743NNE10014.569NNE12.419.19.5Highest

31.8Total
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